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RUGGEDCOM RS900GP | RUGGEDCOM Compact Switches Ordering Overview

RUGGEDCOM RS900GP

Product Article number
RUGGEDCOM RS900GP 6GK6090-0PS2 0 – 0 . A . – Z
Mounting option
No mounting kit A
Din rail mounting B
Panel Mounting C
Manufacturing modification
Standard 0
Conformal coating 1

Z options Port 7 & 8
None A00
2 x 10/100/1000BASE-TX RJ45 A01
2 x 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 850nm, LC, 500m A02
2 x 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 1310nm, SC, 10km A03
2 x 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 1310nm, LC, 10km A04
2 x 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 1310nm, SC, 25km A05
2 x 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 1310nm, LC, 25km A06
2 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300nm, SC A07
2 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310nm, SC, 20km A08
2 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310nm, SC, 50km A09
2 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310nm, SC, 90km A10
2 x 1000BASE-LX SFP, Blank (no optical transceiver) A11
2 x 1000BASE-SX SFP, Multi-mode, 850nm, LC, 500m A12
2 x 1000BASE-LX SFP, Single-mode, 1310nm, LC, 10km A13
2 x 1000BASE-LX SFP, Single-mode, 1310nm, LC, 25km A14
2 x 1000BASE-LX SFP, Single-mode, 1550nm, LC, 70km A15
2 x 1000BASE-TX SFP, RJ45 A16
2 x 10/100/1000BASE-TX micro-D A17

Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RS900GP with no mounting kit, conformal coating and 2x1000BASE-TX SFP, 
RJ45.

6GK6090-0PS20–0AA1–Z 
A16


